

City of Hogansville City Council

Work Session Meeting Agenda

Tuesday, July 6, 2021 – 7:00 pm

Meeting will be held at Hogansville City Hall, 111 High Street, Hogansville, GA 30230

Mayor: William C. Stankiewicz	2021	City Manager: Jonathan H. Lynn
Council Post 1: Reginald Jackson	2021	Assistant City Manager: Lisa E. Kelly
Council Post 2: Marichal Price	2021	City Attorney: Alex Dixon
Council Post 3: Mandy Neese*	2023	Chief of Police: Jeffrey Sheppard
Council Post 4: Mark Ayers	2023	
Council Post 5: Toni Striblin	2023	* Mayor Pro-Tem

Work Session Meeting – 7:00 pm

Call to Order - Mayor Stankiewicz Invocation & Pledge

Consent Agenda

- 1. Approval of Agenda: Regular Meeting, July 6, 2021
- 2. Approval of Minutes: Regular Meeting May 17, 2021
- 3. Approval of Minutes: Called Meeting May 21, 2021
- 4. Approval of Minutes: Work Session Meeting June 7, 2021
- 5. Approval of Minutes: Public Hearing and Called Meeting June 28, 2021

WORK SESSION ORDER OF BUSINESS

- 1. Lake Jimmy Jackson Rules
- 2. Amphitheater Discussion

NEW BUSINESS

- 1. 1st Reading Ordinance Amendment Parking at Hogansville City Hall and City Owned Parking Lots
- 2. MEAG IPT
- 3. Preliminary Platt Approval Huntcliff Phase II
- 4. Preliminary Platt Approval Shallow Creek Phases 2 and 2A
- 5. Setback and Heated Square Foot Variance Requests Chad Caldwell

City Manager's Report

Council Member Reports

- 1. Council Member Jackson
- 2. Council Member Price
- 3. Council Member Neese
- 4. Council Member Ayers
- 5. Council Member Striblin

Mayor's Report

<u>Adjourn</u>

Upcoming Dates & Events

• July 19, 2021 | 7:00 pm – Regular Meeting of the Mayor and Council at Hogansville City Hall